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B/F voAuNIN 4,882,797.99
03/01/2566 SDCA dhniduaam 33,945.00 0.00 4916,742.99 319 5402379
03/012566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,275.00 0.00 489346799 319 5400492
04/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,342.44 0.00 4,892,125.55 319 5400492
04/01/2566 SDCA thniduani 148.00 0.00 4,892,273.55 319 5402379
05/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 4,883,858.55 319 5402379
05/01/2566 SDCA thniuaann 15,319.00 0.00 4,899,177.55 991 5900040
05/01/2566 SDCA dhnuaan 50.00 0.00 4,899,227.55 991 5900040
06/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,750.00 0.00 4,890,477.55 319 5402379
09/01/2566 SDCA thnduaan 17,230.00 0.00 4,907,707.55 91 5400437
09/(.66 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,970.00 0.00 4,904,737.55 319 5601365
09/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,311.00 0.00 4,902,426.55 319 5402379
10/01/2566 SDCA dhniiudain 20.00 0.00 4,902,446.55 991 5600467
11/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 6,102.42 0.00 4,896,344.13 319 5601365
11/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 10,712.54 0.00 4,885631.59 319 5402379
11/01/2566 SDCA rhnGuaai 3,500.00 0.00 4,889,131.59 991 5600467
12/01/2566 SDCA rhniuaann 185.00 0.00 4,889,316.59 991 5900040
12/01/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 6,435.00 0.00 4,882,881.59 240 5700233
16/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaai 82.00 0.00 4,882,963.59 991 5900040
16/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 6,340.19 0.00 4876,623.40 319 5402353
16/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 831,60 0.00 4,875,791.80 319 5400492
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16/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,375.00 0.00 4,873,416.80 319 5601365
16/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 12,501.21 0.00 4,860,915.59 319 5402379
16/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 812.29 0.00 4,860,103.30 319 5402379
17/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 43,566.97 0.00 4,816,536.33 22 5400494
17/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 4814,036.33 319 5402379
17/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 4,806,036.33 319 5402379
18/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 4,801,036.33 319 5601365
18/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 13,860.00 0.00 4,787,176.33 319 5402379
18/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,269.08 0.00 4,784,907.25 319 5402379
19/012566SDCA Fl'lﬂlauﬁﬂl'!;"l 5,000.00 0.00 4,789,907.25 991 5600467
20/0‘660TOS SAV Overdraft 60,065.59 0.00 4,729,841.66 319 5402379
24/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 7,845.98 0.00 4,721,995.68 319 5402353
24/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 37,525.98 0.00 4,684,469.70 319 5402353
24/01/2566SDCA phnﬁuﬁm‘[r'| 6,675.00 0.00 4,691,144.70 319 5402379
27/01/2566SDCA vhnﬁufmua 300.00 0.00 4,691,444.70 319 5402379
27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,366.00 0.00 4,688,078.70 319 5402379
27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 49,500.00 0.00 4,638,578.70 319 5601365
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 12,835.00 0.00 4,625,743.70 319 5402379
27/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdrafi 13,808.00 0.00 4,611,935.70 1 90063

27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,392.00 0.00 4,608,543.70 1 90063

27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 59,897.48 0.00 4,548,646.22 1 90063

Scanned with CamScanner



https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

e & 01/02/2566
gaaun 5402379
Savings Account Statcment lmuﬁ 3
i v, TR Ry MUY 319 A1VIAIRNATHIIY
giv  esnmIvimsaaudivans Inas, g
5 munly® 015222632845
70 My 1 iyt
o Gl ui - 31/01/2566
#3 1ART IIWNATANIY 5
v anau  THB
50010A 45180
MUIIRNATHIY
422 QUUTIMBIUIAY
M2ITN 9INNRTHIY
590197 45180
&= K, A s - = 4 v,
Jun $19M3 AoTUW CHK NO. UMURY mi CRVGL) MU IS
anfma
27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 4.543,646.22 1 90063
27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 27,900.00 0.00 4,515,746.22 1 90063
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,148.20 0.00 4,512,598.02 319 5400492
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 4,510,798.02 319 5400492
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 25,920.00 0.00 4,484,878.02 319 5601365
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 41,760.00 0.00 4443,118.02 319 5601365
30/01/25660TOS SAV 'Overdraft 20,160.00 0.00 4,422 958.02 319 5601365
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 33,120.00 0.00 4,389,838.02 319 5601365
30/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 4382,838.02 319 5601365
30/%5660TOS SAV Overdraft 18,216.00 0.00 4,364,622.02 319 5601365
30/0925660TOS SAV Overdraft 39,600.00 0.00 4,325,022.02 1 90063
31/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 4315,122.02 319 5402379
31/01/2566 SDCA dnQuaav 106.00 0.00 4,315,228.02 991 5900040
31/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,300.00 0.00 4310,928.02 853 5601367
31/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 93,852.00 0.00 4,217,076.02 1 90063
CFF vonun'ly 4,217,076.02
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9 ban
2) %
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